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DATE 

12-05-2025 

14-05-2025 

16-05-2025 

19-05-2025 

21-05-2025 

23-05-2025 

26-05-2025 
-

28-05-2025 
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05-06-2025 

09-06-2025 

11-06-2025 
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17-06-2025 

18-06-2025 

19-06-2025 

20-06-2025 

21-06-2025 

23-06-2025 
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TIMETABLE 
B.A. B.Ed. 1st Year EXAMINATION-2025 

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS) 

DAY PAPER CODE 

MONDAY 6602 

WEDNESDAY 6603 

FRIDAY 6604 

6615 
MONDAY 

6681 

6616 

WEDNESDAY 
6682 

FRIDAY 6611 

MONDAY 6612 

WEDNESDAY 6633 

SATURDAY 6634 

TUESDAY 6621 

THURSDAY 6601 

MONDAY 6622 

WEDNESDAY 6613 

FRIDAY 6614 

TUESDAY 6631 

WEDNESDAY 6632 

THURSDAY 6625 

FRIDAY 6626 

6617 
SATURDAY 

. 6623 

6618 
MONDAY 

6624 

5 

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND 

EDUCATION 

GUIDANCE & COUNSELING IN SCHOOL 

ENGLISH I 

DRAWING AND PAINTING I 

ENGLISH II 

DRAWING AND PAINTING II 

(12.00 PM TO 05.00PM) 

HINDI LIT. I 

HINDI LIT. II 

HISTORY I 

HISTORY II 

POLITICAL SCIENCE I 

GENERAL HINDI 

POLITICAL SCIENCE II 

SANSKRIT I 

SANSKRIT II 

SOCIOLOGY I 

SOCIOLOGY II 

GEOGRAPHY I 

GEOGRAPHY II 

URDU I 

ECONOMICS I 

URDU II 

ECONOMICS II 

~ 
Contra J~Exa mi nation 

Govind Guru 7ribal University 
Banswara (Raj.) 

-



TENTATIVE 
GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA 

/.~ TIME TABLE 
~) .. ~ ~ B.A. B.Ed. I st Year EXAMINATION-2025 

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS) 
TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 

PAPER 
DATE DAY PAPER NAME 

CODE 

6684 HOME SCIENCE I 
24-06-2025 TUESDAY 

6628 PSYCHOLOGY I 

6685 HOME SCIENCE II 
26-06-2025 THURSDAY 

6629 PSYCHOLOGY II 

NOTE-
1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same may be communicated to the university 

through the Centre Supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no 

complaint will be entertained by the University. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it 

to a later date~~-. ..- " -----.. 
/A~f~, If , -~ ----... .... . 
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~ • t·n Controller of Exam1~a 10. 
Govind Guru T; iOal Un1vers1ty 

BanS\\'ar~ (Raj.) 
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