TENTATIVE

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



TIME TABLE

B.A. B.Ed. Ist Year EXAMINATION-2025

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS)

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME
12-05-2025	MONDAY	6602	CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP
14-05-2025	WEDNESDAY	6603	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION
16-05-2025	FRIDAY	6604	GUIDANCE & COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
19-05-2025	MONDAY	6615	ENGLISH I
		6681	DRAWING AND PAINTING I
	WEDNESDAY	6616	ENGLISH II
21-05-2025		6682	DRAWING AND PAINTING II (12.00 PM TO 05.00PM)
23-05-2025	FRIDAY	6611	HINDI LIT. I
26-05-2025	MONDAY	6612	HINDI LIT. II
28-05-2025	WEDNESDAY	6633	HISTORY I
31-05-2025	SATURDAY	6634	HISTORY II
03-06-2025	TUESDAY	6621	POLITICAL SCIENCE I
05-06-2025	THURSDAY	6601	GENERAL HINDI
09-06-2025	MONDAY	6622	POLITICAL SCIENCE II
11-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	6613	SANSKRIT I
13-06-2025	FRIDAY	6614	SANSKRIT II
17-06-2025	TUESDAY	6631	SOCIOLOGY I
18-06-2025	WEDNESDAY	6632	SOCIOLOGY II
19-06-2025	THURSDAY	6625	GEOGRAPHY I
20-06-2025	FRIDAY	6626	GEOGRAPHY II
	SATURDAY	6617	URDU I
21-06-2025		6623	ECONOMICS I
23-06-2025	MONDAY	6618	URDU II
		6624	ECONOMICS II



Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)

TENTATIVE

GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA



TIME TABLE

B.A. B.Ed. Ist Year EXAMINATION-2025

(FOR REGULAR/EX-STUDENTS)

TIME: 09.00 AM TO 12.00 PM

DATE	DAY	PAPER CODE	PAPER NAME
24-06-2025	TUESDAY	6684	HOME SCIENCE I
		6628	PSYCHOLOGY I
26-06-2025	THURSDAY	6685	HOME SCIENCE II
		6629	PSYCHOLOGY II

NOTE -

1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complain(s) against the question paper(s).the same may be communicated to the university through the Centre Supdt. Within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it

to a later date.

DATE:

Controller of Examination Govind Guru Tribal University Banswara (Raj.)